
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DNF

PIC
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
3
4

DNF

Class
F500
F500
FF
FF
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
F500
F500
FV

No.
16
86
47
11
04
94
7
3

64
79
15
42

Name
Chuck McAbee
Timothy Friest
Dan Layton
Glen Tomlinson
Stephen Dreizler
Bob Neumeister
Lisa Noble
Patrick Hughey
William Lauer
David Vincent
Charles McAbee Jr
Bill Johnson

Memb#
148167
391518
40049_0
334044
267251
112181
17
342744
94977_1
377683
351943
181783_1

Hometown/State
Sykesville MD
Leavenworth KS
St Louis MO
Marlow OK
Shell Knob MO
Pueblo CO
Manhattan KS
Lawrence KS
Cottonwood Fls KS
Leavenworth KS
Topeka KS
Leawood KS

Reg
Bucc
KC
STL
OKLA
OzMt
Colo
KAN
KCR
WICH
KC
KAN
KCR

Make/Model
QRE Invader
KBS MK7 1994
Swift Db-1
Honda Db-1
Vortech
Vortech
Vortech
Vortech
Protoform P2
KBS MKVII
KBS Invader
Vortech

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
14
6

Best Tm
1:45.712
1:46.673
1:47.235
1:47.473
1:49.382
1:49.362
1:49.209
1:50.215
1:56.449
1:57.646
1:41.700
1:54.526

Total Tm
32:24.289
32:27.869
33:03.938
33:04.752
33:07.973
33:14.478
33:14.549
33:22.596
33:49.739
32:27.079
23:57.203
11:32.669

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional results posted at 2:15PM
Official Results posted at 3:05 PM

Printed: 5/2/2010 3:09:27 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring GR

Ken Patterson Chief Steward

Sanction #10-N-1022-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

3.580

Avg. Speed

83.321

Best Lap Tm

1:41.700

Best Spd

88.496

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee Jr

MAY DAY NATIONAL 10-N-1022-S

Grp 3 FF FV F500

GROUP 3 OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:31:21

HPT 2.500 Miles

5/2/2010 01:30 PM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


